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INSCRICAO
10896

7325

7498

14900
16786
15856
17738
11428

11280

10709
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9975
17605
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15133
12573
16750
17482
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17396
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16973
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12113
17398
15580
16983
16001
17649
16629
14970
6966
8918
6436

NOME

ADILA SIQUEIRA DE BASTO LIMA
ANDRESSA GOMES CARVALHO
BRUNA DE OLIVEIRA AZEVEDO
CRISTINE STUDART DE SANTANA

CYNTHIA MARIA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS

FLAVIO RUBEM ACCIOLY CAMPOS NETO
GABRIELA BARZA LIRA
GLAUBIA ROCHA DA SILVA

HELAINE GABRIELA DE SA BEZERRA
SANTANA

INGRID DE CASSIA BARBOSA SILVA
ISMAEL EMERSON DOS SANTOS LEAL
JOSIMAR DA SILVA SANTOS

KARLA EMANUELLA ATAIDE DE AMORIM
KELFSON REGINALDO LINS SOUTO
LARA VILANOVA

LETICIA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA

LILIAN MARIA SANGUINETT DE ALMEIDA
MARCELA DE ARAUJO RODRIGUES
MARCELA MARIA MEDEIROS DE MELO
MARCOS ANTONIO LEODINO MELO
MARIA CECILIA VINHAS SILVA

MARIA DIJANARA DE SA CRUZ MOURA
MARINA NERY BORGES

MARTA VALERIA DA SILVA

MILENA AMANCIO DA SILVA VASCONCELOS

RAISA MAYARA ALVES DE MATOS
REBECA DANIELE BUARQUE FEITOSA
REBECCA MARQUES CARVALHO
ROBERTA GOMES FERREIRA RIBEIRO
ROSANA JULIET SILVA MONTEIRO
ROSANGELA ROSA DE SOUZA
SAMBLEISSE SODRE ROSA

SHELEN DANILE DOS SANTOS BARROS
TALITA MELO BATISTA

WECSLEY GUILHERME DA MOTA

LOCAL DE PROVA
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Recife
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Maceio
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Recife

Caruaru

Serra Talhada
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Jodo Pessoa
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